
Company logo displayed on front cover of program 
Company logo displayed during entire presentation
Complimentary table for 10 – premium seating
Full page ad in program 

SPEAKER CO-SPONSOR $15,000 - EACH (2)SPEAKER CO-SPONSOR $15,000 - EACH (2)

PROGRAM AD $500
(1) AVAILABLE

PROGRAM AD $500
(1) AVAILABLE

Company may provide 
Ad graphic 9x6 to be 

placed in the program.  

Company may provide 
Ad graphic 9x6 to be 

placed in the program.  
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2026 SPONSORSHIP PROSPECTUS
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All sponsorships mentioned below will receive recognition at the 2026 Economic Forecast Luncheon,
including logo placement in the physical program, and a mention during the welcoming remarks.

Additionally, each sponsor can include one promotional item in the attendee gift bags 
 (total quantity: 1,000), which must be submitted to AEDC by January 15, 2026.

Promotional materials on luncheon tables 
Company logo displayed on all luncheon tables 
Complimentary table for 10 - premium seating
Full page ad in program 

LUNCH SPONSOR $10,000 LUNCH SPONSOR $10,000 

GIFT BAG SPONSOR $10,000GIFT BAG SPONSOR $10,000
Company branding on attendee gift bags 
Complimentary table for 10

EXHIBIT HALL SPONSOR $5,000 - EACH (2)EXHIBIT HALL SPONSOR $5,000 - EACH (2)
Company logo displayed on Exhibit Hall Scroll 
Company table on display in Exhibit Hall  
Complimentary table for 10

KEYNOTE SPEAKER WORKSHOP RECEPTION $7,500KEYNOTE SPEAKER WORKSHOP RECEPTION $7,500
Company logo displayed at event 01/27/2026
Company speaking opportunity, and additional tickets included
This is a private invitation only event for investors of AEDC
Complimentary table for 10 to AEDC Luncheon

Company logo or graphic displayed in the centerpieces 
Complimentary table for 10
In-kind available 

CENTERPIECE SPONSOR $10,000CENTERPIECE SPONSOR $10,000

To secure a sponsorship please email development@aedcweb.comTo secure a sponsorship please email development@aedcweb.com



Complimentary table for 10

Prosperity $5,000Prosperity $5,000 Success $2,500Success $2,500
Complimentary seats for 5

Growth $1,000Growth $1,000
Complimentary seats for 2

PHOTO BOOTH $5,000
Company logo at photo booth station 
Company logo on photo frames (Digital & Print)
Complimentary table for 10

COAT CHECK $5,000COAT CHECK $5,000
Company branding at coat check
Complimentary table for 10

DESSERT SPONSOR $5,000DESSERT SPONSOR $5,000
Company logo on dessert (if applicable)
Complimentary table for 10

POLLING / SURVEY $5,000POLLING / SURVEY $5,000
Company logo on mobile polling platform
Company logo on presentation slide during polling
Complimentary table for 10

WAYFINDING $5,000WAYFINDING $5,000
Company Logo on Wayfinding signage throughout the venue 
Complimentary table for 10

2026 SPONSORSHIP PROSPECTUS
ECONOMIC FORECAST LUNCHEON

JANUARY 28TH @ DENA’ INA CENTER

2026 SPONSORSHIP PROSPECTUS
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JANUARY 28TH @ DENA’ INA CENTER

TICKET / REGISTRATION $5,000 - (1 AVAILABLE)TICKET / REGISTRATION $5,000 - (1 AVAILABLE)
Company logo displayed on ticketing/registration platform
Company logo on printed tickets for each attendee with Company coupon/offer 
Complimentary table for 10

EXHIBITOR BOOTH 
$500 (8) AVAILABLE
EXHIBITOR BOOTH 

$500 (8) AVAILABLE
Exhibitor Booth in Hall
Social Media Highlight 

Complimentary Single Seat

To secure a sponsorship please email development@aedcweb.comTo secure a sponsorship please email development@aedcweb.com


